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

*5B 1651-1655 Oak /Ashbury 899,000 0.00 0.00 3 0 COLD23 James L Laufenberg3
Fixer flats. Vacant Top. Protected in Lower. Trust sale w/CC 395037 (415) 437-4500 415-269-4997

01:00 - 02:30

2E 1277 30th Ave /Irving 988,000 7.00 4.00 1 COLD01 Joy M Liu1
Lowest price per square foot. 395224 (415) 447-8800 415-902-6367

2C 1454 41st Ave /Judah 699,000 2.00 1.00 2 MCGU Todd E Gray1
1ST TOUR! IMMAC, FDR, FLR, FPLC,HDWD,BONUS RM, HUGE GARDEN!395440 (415) 929-1500 415-296-2115

2C 1442 38th Ave /Judah & Kirkham 688,000 2.00 1.00 2 PFIC Cesar A Contreras1
Remodeled Center Patio Home w/2BR+Sunroom, Large Garage! 395535 (415) 929-7100 415-929-7100

2B 1975 44th Ave /Pacheco 649,000 3.00 2.00 1 COLD02 Milton Ow1
Ocean view  w/legal bedroom, bath and bonus down 1,703 sqft. 395161 (415) 682-6666 415-682-6640

2D 2206 27th Ave /Rivera 625,000 3.00 2.00 2 COLD03 Christina C Chung1
Gorgeous Ctr Patio 3BD/2BA 1550 sq.ft. FRPLC FDR 2 car yard 395517 (415) 334-1880 415-452-7808

2E 1318-1320 Ortega St /20th 599,000 2.00 1.00 2 PARA Leah McKern1
SFR w/ Legal In-Law Studio Unit. Move-In Ready! Vacant. 395559 (415) 565-0500 415-701-2622

2F 1325 10th Ave /Irving 849,000 2.00 2.00 1 VANG02 Lynne M Brei2C
Subathe in sun-splashed spacious top floor Edw. SEE 4 sure! 395237 (415) 321-7000 415-699-5105

2E 1318-1320 Ortega St /20th Avenue 599,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 PARA Leah McKern3
Legal 2-unit building. Feels like a SFR with In-Law. 395560 (415) 565-0500 415-701-2622

4N 1401 Monterey Blvd /Westgate 1,475,000 3.00 3.50 2 PCFP Andrew Herrera II1
Magnificent Spanish Med! Frml LR & DR, Fam Rm, Ocean views! 395511 (415) 664-9400 415-664-9175 x7

4N 127 Westgate Dr /kenwood 989,000 3.00 1.50 2 COLD01 Nancy E Frank1
Detached - classic elegance - ocean views - hi ceiling 395513 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8812

4H 44 Molimo St /Teresita 675,000 3.00 2.00 1 PARA Michelle S Bouchet1
Great 3 bd/2 bath 395468 (415) 565-0500 415-609-9496

4R 75 Greenwood Ave /Colon 675,000 2.00 1.00 2 MCGX Valerie E Sancimino1
Great Westwood Park Residence w/Many Upgrades! 393922 (415) 296-1000 415-296-2131
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01:00 - 02:30

4B 215 Red Rock Way #J104/Duncan 550,000 2.00 2.00 1 ZEPH01 Laura R Kaufman2C
****  Spacious, nicely remodeled unit gets great light! **** 395542 (415) 695-7707 415-310-1256

01:30 - 03:00

*2F 1750 11th Ave /Moraga 979,000 3.00 2.50 2 PFIC John R DiDomenico1
Light-Filled Center Patio Home w/Views! 395082 (415) 929-7100 415-681-7570

*2E 1839 26th Ave /Noriega and Ortega738,000 3.00 2.00 1 BAYR Urbano Ezquerro1
New master suite down, remodeled with permits 394282 (415) 831-9975 415-531-8315

*2E 3114 Kirkham St /35th Ave 499,000 1.00 1.00 1 BARB Jason C Chan1
Very clean one bedroom home with views. Great starter home. 395481 (415) 566-1112 415-215-1661

*2F 1327 7th Ave #5 /Irving 1,000,000 3.00 2.00 1 BRWN Anthony L Koutsos2C
3/2 Amazing New Construction Elevator Access Parking 394257 (415) 334-0100 415-218-2539

*2F 1685 19th Ave /Moraga 543,801 3.00 2.00 2 L&PI Tom K Chan2C
BMR unit with 3 bedrooms & 2 baths and a lot of upgrade 393722 (415) 731-0303 415-731-0303 x1

*3A 170 Forest View Dr /Eucalyptus 948,000 4.00 3.00 1 TRIO Franklin C Wong1
BOM, reduced 40K!, CUSTOM  REBUILT '12, 4br/3ba center patio 393558 (415) 681-1200 415-681-1833

*3A 68 Everglade Dr /Ocean 868,000 3.00 2.00 2 WIND02 John W Oldfield1
Reduced $30k.   3 bd, 2 ba home expanded with permits. 393362 (415) 563-1830 415-762-9608

*4C 255 Magellan Ave /Pacheco 3,295,000 5.00 5.50 2 PFIC Mary D Toboni1
Edward E. Young hm, Incredible Center Atrium Rotunda, grdns 395070 (415) 929-7100 415-345-3002

*4M 38 San Jacinto Way /Santa Paula 2,695,000 5.00 4.50 2 MCGU Barbara J Callan1
Gorgeous Panoramic Ocean View Villa w/fam rm, garden! 395342 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4688

*4G 55 San Fernando Way /St Francis Blvd 2,575,000 4.00 4.50 1 PCFP Andrew Herrera II1
Magnificent French Colonial! 4/3 up! Frml LR & DR, den, yd! 395033 (415) 664-9400 415-664-9175 x7

*4G 55 San Leandro Way /St Francis Blvd 2,495,000 5.00 3.00 2 PFIC Lee Ann Monfredini1
Elegant 5  + Bedroom Home-quiet tree lined block 2car garage 394964 (415) 929-7100 415-722-4840

*4C 14 Ventura Ave /Castenada 1,495,000 4.00 3.00 2 PCFP Andrew Herrera II1
Handsome Craftsman home! 4/2 up! Frml LR & DR, Grmt kit, yd! 395277 (415) 664-9400 415-664-9175 x7

02:00 - 03:30

9A 458 Anderson St /Cortland 799,900 3.00 2.00 2 GRGE Steven R Gordon1
First Tueday! Bring clients to see the cottage 395565 (415) 753-6630 415-846-9271

9A 449 Nevada /Cortland 789,000 3.00 2.50 2 FRHA02 Sandi Breen1
Great Bernal Heights home with attached garage.  Grt light. 395336 (415) 461-3000 415-640-4927

9E 28 Littlefield Ter /De Haro 469,000 2.00 1.25 1 ZEPH01 Michael R Ackerman1
Wonderful Townhouse in Potrero Hill 395502 (415) 695-7707 415-695-7707 x1
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02:00 - 03:30

9H 235 Berry #107 /4th 1,995,000 3.00 3.00 1 COLD23 James L Laufenberg2C
Luxury 3/3 2 lvl condo. Location!  Mstr ste. Grmt kit. 395518 (415) 437-4500 415-269-4997

9F 125 Gilbert St #9 /Brannan 879,000 2.00 2.50 1 VANG02 Michelle L Balog2L
Super SEXY LOFT w/ deck + HOT Tub Treats by Trotter Studios 395499 (415) 321-7000 415-810-7890

9H 400 Beale St #1507 /Folsom 849,000 2.00 2.00 1 PARA2 Ashley Barrington-Mace2C
Corner 2/2 with views of bay and bridge, high ceilings. 395489 (415) 738-7000 415-738-7035

9F 1029 Natoma #3 /11th St. 809,000 1.00 1.75 1 PFIC Douglas R Shaw2C
Exquisite brand new Saitowitz-designed condominiums. 395087 (415) 929-7100 415-834-3555

9C 1029 Treat Ave /23rd St 699,000 3.00 1.50 1 PCFP Heather R Stoltz2T
Don't miss this one for your Inner Mission buyers! SPECIAL! 395543 (415) 664-9400 415-505-9581

9A 418 Bosworth St #B /Rousseau 649,000 1.00 1.50 1 PARA2 Meredith Martin2C
Stunning 1 bdrm Penthouse 4 pvt Decks Deeded parking 395497 (415) 738-7000 415-312-1616

9C 2374 Folsom /20th St 599,000 2.00 2.00 1 BRWN Fergus D O'Sullivan2T
New 2B 2BA Flat, a must see!!! 395515 (415) 334-0100 415-238-2782

9F 950 Harrison St #117 /5th Street 539,000 1.00 1.50 1 TRICB1 Nafiseh Lindberg2L
395201 (415) 474-1750 415-939-2606

9F 574 Natoma St #402 /7th Street 299,000 0.00 1.00 0 VANG02 Jean-Paul Samaha2C
Brand new construction. Stylish studio with fantastic design 395348 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7005

9C 1266-1268 Hampshire /between 24th - 25th799,000 0.00 0.00 4 0 PMRL Lydia Fong3
1 st tour.4 idential large units 2 br  1ba ea. good upside, 393972 (415) 776-7111 415-350-1818

9C 3025-3027 Harrison St /26th/C.Chavez 588,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 COLD01 Gian Marco Martinelli3
Two Edwardian units, garage,back yard 395203 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8722

10F 3124 San Bruno Ave /Olmstead 528,000 5.00 2.00 3 COLD03 Tony Alejandre1
Great house with tons of potential. 395443 (415) 334-1880 415-338-0227

10C 1018 Persia Ave /Munich 499,000 2.00 1.00 1 ABRE Jeffrey Zeng1
Bring your clients! 395375 (650) 992-8838 650-992-8838

10E 209 Rutland St /Tioga 429,000 3.00 1.00 1 ALPR18 Jennifer C Burden1
Bright 2bd, 1ba w/2nd ba on lwr level, expan pot & treats! 395514 (415) 746-1111 415-593-8625

10D 2319 Alemany Blvd /Niagara/Mt Vernon412,000 3.00 2.00 1 COLD01 Gian Marco Martinelli1
3 Bdrms , full bath deck same level. 395349 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8722

10K 63 Crane St /Paul & Bayshore 410,000 2.00 1.50 2 BHG01 Ken Mui1
2br 1ba view home with bonus room and half bath down 395406 (650) 757-0888 415-341-7214

02:30 - 04:00

*9J 1067 Tennessee St /22nd Street 2,100,000 4.00 5.50 2 VANG02 Jonathan B Deason1
3200sqft complete renov! Hot neighborhood! 395098 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7049
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02:30 - 04:00

*9A 271 Prospect /Eugenia 1,295,000 3.00 2.00 1 H&CO Donna M Cooper1
GORGEOUS VICT. HOME + AMAZING, HUGE 2-LVL COTTAGE! 395216 (415) 921-6000 415-321-4282

*9E 1378 Rhode Island /25th Street 899,000 3.00 2.00 1 GMGA Mark W Dawson1
Beautiful Light Bright Potrero View Home with Everything! 394366 (415) 923-6999 415-923-6999

*9A 407 Bosworth St /Rousseau 895,000 2.00 2.00 1 TRICB1 Steven Clark1
Charming remodeled Edwardian 394928 (415) 474-1750 415-309-0003
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